NATIONAL pissessment Centre Service	28 MNA418082003
Date In 25 06 20 19 19 16 Jeb deser	
REFNO MBATULI80 (1569) Y SASE-	filing
016 000-	(within Shra, AIC 2hts)
AND COMMENTED AND IN	r Claim Form W/ 10003/2-00/ 26/06/2010
-Moto	r W/O (Within: OD 2hrs, TP 4hrs) (6, 8)
OD (1) Reporting Only	Uplonded
TP Insurer Assessm	nent/Survey Report
	port by Fax / Hand to Owner/Wksp
Preferred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (Tel: Fax:
TP Particulars: Veh No: N 95461	M INC()/Non-INC()
Owner / Driver: (Tel:)
Policy No. () Period. () Cover Type: ()
Confirmed by : (Date: Time:
The state of the s	atus (WO): N: 0-20%; P: 21-79%, F: 80-100%]
Year of Registration: () Warranty: Y Excess: (\$) Loading: \$1,000 () / 5	Service Continued to
Excess: (\$) Loading: \$1,000 ()/\$ General Remarks:	32,000 ()
AND THE RESIDENCE AND A STANFALL PROPERTY OF STANFALL	PERCENTISTED TO A PRODUCE OF A PART
() Walk-In Customer: Customer's information stric () Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insurer URGEN	
Drive-In ()/ Towed-In (); Invoice: YES () / NO (); Towing Co. ()
	y, not y, toning co.
Remarks:- (INC horline: 6788 6616)	Date&Time Completed Done by
1) Apply for Transport Allowance () / Courtesy Car	r()
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000]	
Injury:	
Date/Time Actions	是"不见"的"我们"的"我是多级情况"。
	d
4 10 Call of a	Anit (5) Amt (5)
X192804062	Invoice Preparation Checklist Bill Add Bil
laimant's Particulars :-	1) AR: Accident Reporting (\$30); 2) DA: Damage Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80)
Driver/Owner:	3) TF : Towing Fee \$40/\$45 4) FT : Follow-Through Survey \$120
Contact No:	5) FT : Follow-Through Survey (Resurvey) \$30
	For cleiming against ING Only (wef 10 Jen 2003) 6) TR: Re-inspection \$75
Damaged Portion:	7) N1 : Idae DA + SMRT Survey \$160 8) NTUC Additional Services:-
QC Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	OD!
C	*N5: Courtesy Car / Tpt Allowance \$5 *N6: Repair Co-ordination \$10
Auditors' Comments:-	*N7: Post Repair Inspection \$25
Pat. 15	TP (N11): TP (N-n INC) against INC \$20
Int. 2 / 3	9) N12: Idne Mobile 30 Involce dated Fee Charged Min
CHAIL MAIL MAIL	Inwrite dated Far Charged

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

Contact Number

EMail Address

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy ability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

iforesaid,				
	ACCIDENT STATEMENT			
Date Of Report	25/06/2018 19:40			
Date Of Accident	25/06/2018 08:15			
Exact Location Of Accident	PIE EXIT CTE AMK THEN BRADDELL ROAD			
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE			
	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE			
Vehicle Registration Number	SLG8172E			
Insured/Policyholder				
Name Of Registered Owner	J. ANG SERVICES			
Co Reg No	53327374M			
Email Address	JOHNNYANG17@YAHOO.COM,SG			
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-96918477			
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-96918477			
Vehicle Particulars				
Manufacturer	HONDA			
Model	VEZEL			
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	GOING TO WORK			
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO			
If No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY			
Vehicle Category	COMMERCIAL VEHICLE			
Insurance Company				
Name of Insurance Company	NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD			
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE			
Fleet Policy	NO			
Policy Number	5084716213-01			
Cover Note Number				
Driver				
Name of Driver	ANG PIAK HENG			
NRIC No	S1691390A			
Date Of Birth	17/01/1965			
Occupation	INDOOR			
Date Of Driving Pass	26/07/1983			
Driving Experience	34 YEARS AND 10 MONTHS			
Gender	MALE			
Mobile Number	(LOCAL) +65-96918477			
Fax Number				

OTHERS-96918477

JOHNNYANG17@YAHOO.COM.SG

BLK 633 BEDOK RESERVOIR ROAD Address

#12-01

Postcode 410633

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured OWNER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR Type Of Accident

Weather Conditions CLEAR Road Surface DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO Number of vehicles involved in the accident 2 Was any body injured in the Accident? YES. Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

NO

ambulance? Was any other material or property damaged? YES I have been approached by unknown person(s) NO soliciting/offering accident claims assistance. Number of Passengers (Including Driver) 4

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

YES

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Police Station Name QUEENSTOWN N.P.C

ROAD: 3 QUEENSWAY #01-03, POSTCODE: 149073, COUNTRY: Police Station Address

SINGAPORE

Police Station Contact TEL NO: 1800-4719999 - FAX NO:

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

PLEASE REFER TO SKETCH AND POLICE REPORT T/20180625/2144 AND T/20180625/2168

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment? YES NO Was there any video captured by Car Camera? Was there any audio recorded? NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number YN9546M Vehicle Make/Model/Colour ISUZU

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category COMMERCIAL VEHICLE

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

Name ANG PIAK HENG Approximate Age Injuries Sustain SLIGHT INJURY Injured person in which vehicle? SLG8172E Were seat belts worn? YES

NO

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?
Address
Postcode

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mall packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or (c) agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholdes' Signat Date & Tim

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder

Reporting Centre Perso

SIGNIZE SO DON'THY

SIGNIZE SO DON'THY

ETE AME EXIT.

DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT

On 25/6/18, 08,5 413, I was driving a (one AIE towned
CTF (AMF) EXT, before broddell skit, My vehicle
SCG BADE was stationary, I was on the left (one out
of the 2 cares while hearing to turn to main ring
I rexicod there was a busy, at that point of time
I had telt a vibration it did not think to much
nonera, L telt (m) the a to a sight minuses
I went thead and continued to drive to my
I went ghead and continhed to dilve to my
office car part (coaxed 38, Jelen forming)
That was where I observed that the rear polition
of my vehicle was donted. I then progended to
theat the forme installed and without a long
THESTEM had his the rear protein of my volicle
and it was usibly derted. The Wheather I had
Felt earlier at Braddol ext was actually due to
the said lovey, and det due to the librarity
comed by the blue that had dron fort main road.
<i>y</i>
Police Report 7/20180625/2144 9- 7/20180625/2168

DECLARATION

I/We declare the Gregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time: Oriver's Signature
(If driver is not the policyholder)
Date & Time: 15/6/17/15

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name: NRIC/FIN No.:

popli wortons





1 of 3 Report No. T/20180625/2144

Police Station Of Origin: Queenstown N.P.C 3 Queensway #01-03 SINGAPORE 149073 Tel No: 1800-4719999

Date/Time Report Made: 25/06/2018 16:52			Vide Report No.:			Station Diary No.	
Informar	t's Partic	ulars					
Name of ANG PIA	Informant K HENG		Address: APT BLK 633 B SINGAPORE 4	EDOK RESER	RVOIR RO	AD #12-01	
ID Type / ID No.: NRIC NO / S1691390A			Contact No.: Home/Office:	10033	Mobile: 96918477		
Nationality: SINGAPORE CITIZEN		Email:		WODIG.	30310411		
Sex: Male	Age: 53	Date of Birth: 17/01/1965	Type of Informant:				
Race: Chinese					n / School Name:		
Occupation: Other car and light goods vehicle drivers nec		Driving Licence Class: 3	Information:	Date of I	Date of Expiry:		
eneral In	formation	n of the Accident					
Type of		Non-Injury	Drink Drive:	Date/Tim Accident		Type of Location	

Type of Accident:	Non-Injury	Drink Drive; No	Date/Time of Accident:	Type of Location:	
Location: Along Road 1 CENTRAL EX Before Bradde	AN AND DESCRIPTION OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROP		25/06/2018 08:15		
Weather:	to to the total	Road Surface;	R	Road Speed Limit:	
Traffic Flow:		Traffic Control:	T	Traffic Volume:	
Type of Collisi	ion:		а	nyone conveyed by mbulance: lo	

Vehicle No.	Туре	Make	Model	Color	Condition	No of Doces
SLG8172E (Car			200101E		No of Passenger
	Car				Slightly	0
VA 10 E 1011	Name and Address of the Address of t				Damaged	0.000
YN9546M	Lorry				- January Contract Co	0

Details of Person Involved	
Any Pedestrian Involved: No	
No. of Pedestrians Injured: NIL	Use of Pedestrian Crossing: NA
	Taractifati Grossing, 1474



T/20180625/2144

2 of 3

Report No. T/20180625/2144

Police Station Of Origin: Queenstown N.P.C

3 Queensway #01-03 SINGAPORE 149073

Tel No: 1800-4719999

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Driver				ID No.		S1691390A
Name	ANG PIAK HENG			וט ועס	100	31091380A
Related Vehicle	SLG8172E (Car)			Conta	ct No.	96918477
Hospital/Clinic	SHALOM CLINIC & SURGERY			Class Drivin Licent Expiry	g	Class: 3 Date of Expiry: NIL
Date Treatment	25/06/2018 Date Dis			harge		3/2018
	ted Medical Leave	05	Degree of	Injury	Sligh	t

Brief Details.

On 25.06.2018 at about 0815 HRS, I was driving along PIE towards CTE, before the Braddel exit, my vehicle, SLG8172E was stationary. I was on the left lane out of the 2 lanes. I noticed that there was a busy that was driving along the main road as I was about to exit. At that point of time, I had felt a vibration. I did not think too much however, I felt confused for a slight minute and felt some pain on my neck. Despite that, I went ahead and continued to drive my office car park located at 38 Jalan Pemimpin.

That was where I observed that the rear portion of my vehicle was dented. I then proceeded to check the footage installed in my vehicle and noticed that a lorry, YM9546M had hit the rear portion of my vehicle and it was visibly dented. The vibration I had felt earlier at Braddel exit was actually due to the said lorry, and not due to the vibrations caused by the bus that had drove past the main road.

I wish to state that I do not have the particulars of the driver who had hit my vehicle. The vehicle, VM9546M also did not stop to alert me when the incident happened. I had went to Shalom Clinic & Surgery for a medical check up and received 5 days MC.

YN9546M





Police Station Of Origin: Queenstown N.P.C 3 Queensway #01-03 SINGAPORE 149073 Tel No: 1800-4719999

3 of 3

Report No. T/20180625/2144

CONTINUATION OF REPORT .

Sketch Plan

Informant is not able to provide sketch plan

Broddel	Rd]	\leq			
*	SIGNATER	11.			
	AN SIARW	Jegy .			
		\			
	- Tel - 12		CTE/AK	-	
MPORTANT.	Please attach a conve		CTE/AMK Braddel Exet		

IMPORTANT: Please attach a copy of your vehicle's Insurance Certificate to this report. If you don't have the certificate with you now, please fax a copy to 65474885 stating the **report number** as reference.

Signature Of Informant:
Date/Time: 25/06/2018 16:52
Classification Of Case:



1 of 3

Report No. T/20180625/2168

Case Summary Form (CSF For NP168)

Manual NP168 Form Serial No T/20180625/2144

Report Number

T/20180625/2168

Vide Report Number

Date/Time of Report Made

25/06/2018 18:19

Place Report Lodged

Traffic Police Division HQ

Type of Informant

Driver

Name of Informant

ANG PIAK HENG

ID Type / ID No.

NRIC NO / \$1691390A

Home/Office

Mobile

96918477

Email

Type of Accident

Injury / Others

Drink Drive

No

Anyone conveyed by

ambulance

No

Date/Time of Accident

25/06/2018 08:15

Details of Vehicle Involved						
Vehicle No.	Туре	Make	Model	Color	Condition	No of Passenger
SLG8172E	Car				Slightly Damaged	0
YN9546M	Lorry					0

Details of Person Involved	
Any Pedestrian Involved: No	
No. of Pedestrians Injured: NIL	Use of Pedestrian Crossing: NA



T/20180625/2168

2 of 3

Report No. T/20180625/2168

Continuation of CSF For NP168

Driver						
Name	ANG PIAK HENG			ID No.		S1691390A
Related Vehicle	SLG8172E (Car)			Contact No.		96918477
Hospital/Clinic	SHALOM CLINIC & SURGERY			Class of Driving Licence & Expiry Date		Class: 3 Date of Expiry: NIL
Date Treatment	25/06/2018		Date Disc	harge	25/06/2018	
No. of Days gran	05		Degree of Injury Slig			

Brief Facts.

On 25.06.2018 at 0815 HRS, I was driving along PIE towards CTE, before Bradell exit, my vehicle SLG8172E was stationary. I was on the left lane out of the 2 lanes. I noticed that there was a bus that was driving along the main road as I was about to exit. At the point of time, I had felt a vibration. I did not think too much, however I felt confused for a slight minute and felt some pain on my neck. Despite that, I went ahead and continued to drive my officer car park located at 38 Jalan Pemimpin.

That was where I observed that the rear portion of my vehicle was dented, I then proceeded to check the footage installed in my vehicle and noticed that a lorry, YN9546M had hit the rear portion of my vehicle and it was visibly dented. The vibration I had felt earlier at Bradell exit was actually due to the said lorry, and not due to the vibrations caused by the bus that had drove past the main road.

I wish to state that I do not have the particulars of the driver who had hit my vehicle. The vehicle, YN9546M also did not stop to alert me when the incident happened. I had went to Shalom Clinic & Surgery for a medical check up and received 5 days MC.

This report is vide to T/20180625/2144



T/20180625/2168

3 of 3

Report No. T/20180625/2168

Continuation of CSF For NP168

Sketch Plan

Informant is not able to provide sketch plan

IMPORTANT: Please attach a copy of your vehicle's Insurance Certificate to this report. If you don't have the certificate with you now, please fax a copy to 65474885 stating the **report number** as reference.

Case Sensitivity

No

Officer-In-Charge of Case

TP/AEIT/

SITIMARSITA BINTE BOHARI

Classification of Case

1) INJURY / OTHERS



Claim Handling(accident reporting Claim Task)

	Uploaded By/Date	Frider Date	File Name	Ŷ	Source	Action
→ Video List						
100	NAC_BUXIT_MERAH_BD067 UKIT ME	6; NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES (B ERAM) on 26 Jun 2018 15:82	SAS	Kormal	SAS 2018-6-26	Edit
C 201	NAC_BURIT_MERAN_BOOGTG NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES (B. UMIZ MERAN)) ON 26 Jun 2018 15:32		NASC/ Driving License	Normal	NRIC/ Driving License 2018-6-26	Lan
=	NAC_BURIT_MERAH_B06676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES (B URIT MERAH() on 26 Jun 2018 15:52		Photos	Normal	PHOTOS 2018-6-26	Edit
O	NAC, BURIT, WERAH, 900626(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES (B UNIT MERAH)) on 26 Jun 2019 15:52		Photos	Romal	Phonos 2018-6-26	Edit
	NAC_BURIT_MERAH_BOOGTG(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES (B URIT HERAH)) on 26 Jun 2018 15:82		Photos	Normal	Photos 2018-8-26	Edit
4	NAC_BURIT_MERAH_BO0676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES (B UKIT MERAH)) un 26 Jun 2018 25/52		Photos	Normel	Photos-2018-6-28	Ecit
9-	NAC_BURIT_MERAH_SCO6761 NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES (B. UKIT MERAH)) un 26 Jun 2018 16:01		Photos	(Marriel)	Photos 3016-6-26	Edit
1	NAC_BURIT_MERAH_BIO676(NATIONAL ABSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES (8 DRIT MERAH)) on 28 Am 2018 16:01		Photos	Namel	Photos 2018-6-25	Lan
0	NAC_BURIT_MERAN_R00676; NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES (B. UKIT MERAH)) on 25 Jun 2008 16:01		Mutos	Numal	Physica 2018-0-26	Ees
		6(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES (B. SRAM)) on 26 Jun 2018 18:01	Photos	hermal	Photos 2016-6-28	Auto
The state of the s		6) NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE BERVICES (B. CRAH)) on 28 Jun 2018 16:01	Photos	Normal	Phones 2018-6-25	EdiS
		6) NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES (8 ERAN)) 54 26 July 2018 18:01	Photos	tormal	Photos 2018-6-26	Edit
A		S) NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES (BERAN) ON 25 July 2018 16:03	Promos	Auemaii	Photos 3018-6-26	Edit
Charles the control of						

Display in New Window | Scan and uploading

Police Emport

		25	SALIS CONTRACTOR	MI SIAIEM			
		DATE:	16. 2018 W		TIME OB	. (5 11	нн-мм1
	ACCIDENT	DATE:	0301	DIMMITTI	, livie.		10 11-11
10.96	LOCATION	CFF	TIE ERI	& CLEXI	ux the	1 70	braddell k
17	1. DET	AILS OF VEHIC	LE OIP	8,77 £	14		
	a)V	AILS OF VEHIC EHICLE NUMB	ER: J'(C	0.72 -			
	blin	ISURANCE CO	MPANY:	NIGO			
	c)P	OLICY NUMBER		716213-			11
	dip	OLICY TYPE: (C	OMPREHENSI	VE / THIRD PAR	TY / THIRD BY	RTY FIRE	&THEFT)
	e)M	AKE & MODEL	: HUMO			6	27
	fITY	PE:(SALQØN /	COUPE / MPV	IVAN LLORR	MOTOREY	CLE / QV	HERS)
	g)V	EHICLE CATEG	ORY: (PRIVATE	/COMMERCI	CO WOLL	LYCLE)	- 4
		JRPOSE OF USI				100 (a.a.) (c.)	
		E YOU ČLAIMII					
		NO, PLEASE STA	Control of the second second	RTY CLAIM / RE	PORTING ON	(LY)	27
		JRED / POLICY	HOLDER J	Pariston 1	940	/ EEA	MIEI
	301118000		1 7	272 1314	CONTACT	ALE OFFE	1000
	D)N	RIC/FIN/PASSP DDRESS: 63	ORT:	ROJUVET	RI	-14	(1)
	C)A	DUKESS: US	J. W.	3 410 633	1.01		
12 13	* C1	ONTINUE TO 3.0	HE DRIVER AL		UDER	10	
the of passes		/ED	1	11	496.50		E0 00
140 01 harzen	all all	AME: A	org Prat	Hen?	(M	ALE LEEN	ALE)
Clincluding du		RIC/FIN/PASSP	ORT:	P16913190 K	CONTACT	- 96Y	8X 17
(T)	c)A	DDRESS: 637	, Bealth R	everyor 1	0/	1	T-K-S-CO
1		<u> </u>	#12-01 1	3410 633	10		
		DATE OF BIRTH:			MM/YYYY)		
		CCUPATION: (1/1827	70	
	f) DA	TE OF DRIVIN	G PASS	26/0		NO ME	116
	4. WAS	5 DRIVER AN	EMPLOYEE O	F THE INSUR	ED'S COMPA	MAN (AES	1,00
		O, RELATION EATHER COND					1
	o, ajv	DAD SURFACE	IDBY / WET /	OTHERS	JITICKS		
		ANYBODY IN.				†!	
					10	7	ALAN
	IF.	PORTED TO PO YES, PLEASE STA	ATE WHICH PO	LICE STATION	(Kroon)	Can	Late.
ne	8. THIR	D PARTY VEHIC	LE VIO	-111 11		10117	r Cr
his of passon.	ger a)	VEHICLE NUM	BER: [NY	140M	MODEL:	17115	C .
haluding de	(1-1 b)	DRIVER'S NAM	ΛΕ:		Navas vina ovas		
7 3	(3)	NRIC/FIN/PAS			CONTAC	-	
******	3.50 03333	D P'ARTY VEHIC			MODEL		484
P9 4 0122	Burgara de	VEHICLE NUM			MODEL:		No.
In the day of	(e)	DRIVER'S NAM			CONTAC		
and the second		NRIC/FIN/PAS	SPORT:			-	
The second second			117		75		
						1	

email = Johnyang 17 @ Yaho com s).







YOU ARE LICENSED TO DRIVE VEHICLES IN THE FOLLOWING CLASS(ES)

PASS DATE

Class 3 Motor Cars and Motor Tractors the weight of which unleden does not exceed 2500 kilograms

NP 428A



Certificate of Insurance

MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) ACT (CHAPTER 189) MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) RULES, 1960 ROAD TRANSPORT ACT, 1987 (MALAYSIA)

MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS) RULES, 1959 (MALAYSIA)

Certificate Number: 5084716213-01

Cover : drivo CLASSIC

1. Index mark and Registration Number of Vehicle

: 5LG8172E

Chassis Number

: RU11203368

2. Name of Policyholder

J. ANG SERVICES

3. Effective Date of Insurance

: 14 Oct 2017

4. Expiry Date of Insurance

: 13 Oct 2018

5. Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive#

(a) The Policyholder.

(b) Any other person who is driving on the Policyholder's order or with his/her permission.

Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle.

6. Limitations as to Use#

(a) Use for social domestic and pleasure purposes and in connection with the Policyholder's or Hirer's business.

This Policy does not cover

(a) Use for racing, pace-making, reliability trial or speed-testing.

(b) Use for the carriage of goods (other than samples) in connection with any trade or business.

(c) Use for any purpose in connection with the Motor Trade.

Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicle (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

: 552,000 EXCESS (SECTION 1) : \$\$1,500 EXCESS (SECTION 2) : 5\$100 WINDSCREEN EXCESS ADDITIONAL EXCESS

: PLEASE REFER OVERLEAF UNNAMED DRIVER EXCESS

: NO REPAIR AT OWNER'S PREFERRED WORKSHOP YES INSURE WITH COE : YES (FREE) NCD PROTECTION - NO TRANSPORT ALLOWANCE . NO EXCESS WAIVER : N/A PRIMARY DRIVER : N/A NAMED DRIVER (1) NAMED DRIVER (2) N/A

: GOLDBELL FINANCIAL SERVICES PTE LTD HIRE PURCHASE COMPANY

: MARKET VALUE OF INSURED VEHICLE AT TIME OF LOSS SUM INSURED

I/We hereby Certify that the Policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia)

Agency

: META AGENCY PTE. LTD. (00000573430)

Date of Issue

: 29 Sep 2017 11:15 hrs

FOR NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LIMITED

Countersigned By:

Authorised Officer

Chief Executive